

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6417/2010

HIMACHAL PRADESH STATE FOREST CORPORATION LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T SHIMLA Respondent(s)

([AT TOP])

WITH

C.A. No. 6418/2010 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 6421/2010 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 6419/2010 (XIV-A)

Date : 07-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rounak Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Pushkarna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)